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1.3.2.1. Number of courses that include experiential learning through project work/field 

work/internship- 2019-20 
SI No Name of the course 

Advanced Energy Engineering 
Metrology and Instrumentation 

Non-Destructive Testing 
Organizational Behaviour 

Thermodynamics 
Total Quality Management 
Vector Calculus, Differential 

No of students Date 
3 January 
3 January| 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January|2019-20 
3 January 

3 January 

Year 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

Duration 
6 months 

6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

Department 
M 12 

27 ME 
ME 

1E 

4 E 

E 
ME 

Electrical Machines Lab 1 ME 
9 Electrical Machines LabI ME 2019-20 
10 Electrical Machines Lab II 21 1E 2019-20 

Measurements And Instrumentation 5 

11 ME 3 JanuarY 2019-20 6 months 
Microprocessor and Embedded 5 

12 Systems 
Mini Project 

Power System Dynamics and 

3 January 
3 January 

6 months 
6 months 

ME 2019-20 
2019-20 13 ME 

Stability 
Power system Lab 

3 January_ 
3 January_ 

2019-20 
2019-20 

14 ME 6 months 
6 months 15 3 ME 

14 

16 Power System Operation and Control ME 3 January 2019-20 6 months 

17 Power System Operation and Control 
Power System Operation and Control 

ME 3 January 2019-20 6 months 

3 January 
3 January 
3 January 

3 JanuaryY 

3 January 
3 Januay 

3 JanuaryY 
3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

ME 18 
19 
20 

Project Phase 1 
Renewable Energy Systems 

Research Methodology 
Seminar-I 

Seminar & Project Preliminary 
Signals and Systems 

Special Electric Machines 

6 months 
6 months 

6 months 
6 months 

2019-20 6 months 

ME 
E 

ME 20 2019-20 

ME 

ME 2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

23 6 monthsS 

ME 
ME 

6 months 
6 months 25 

Switched Mode Power Converters 

ME 3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January 

6 months 2019-20 
L2019-20 6 months 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

26 
Systems and Control Lab 

Manufacturing Technology Lab|_ 
Manufacturing Technology Lab II 

Marketing Managaement 
Material Handling & Facilities 

Planning 
Material Testing Lab 

Materials &Supply Chain 

ME 

ME 6 months 
6 monthS 

6 months 

28 
0 ME 

ME 
29 

30 9 

22 

ME 3 January 
3 January 

6 months 31 
32 

2019-20 
2019-20 6 months ME 

ME 
ME 

Management 
Mechanical Engineering Lab 

Mechanics of Fluids 
Mechanics of Machinery 

Mechanics of Solids 
Mechatronics 

Metallurgy and Materials 

3 January 
3 JanuaryL 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January 

3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

33 6 months 

6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

6 montns 

34 

ME 35 
ME 

2 
13 

ME 

38 ME 6 months 
2 

Engineering 
Metrology and Instrumentation 

Non-Destructive Testing 
Organizational Behaviour 

Practical Project Management
44 Principles of Management

ME 
ME 
ME 

3 January 
3 January 
3 JanuaryY 
3 Januay | 
3 Januay 
3 January 2019-20 6 months 

2019-20 
2019-20 

2019-20 
2019-20 

2019-20 

6 monthS 
6 months 

6months 
6 months 

9 
40 

4 1 
42 ME 

43 ME 6 monthS 
6 ME 
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Probability Distributions, Transforms 6 

and Numerical Methods 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

3 Januay 

3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January| 
3 Januar 
3 JanuaryY 
3 January_ 
3 January 

3 January 

3 January 

3 January 

3 JanuaryY 
3 JanuaryY_ 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

ME 45 
46 ME Professional Communication 

Programming in C 

Project 
Project (Phase 1) 
Project (Phase 2) 

Quality Management 
Quantitative Techniques 

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 
Seminar and Project Preliminary 

Thermal Engineering 
hermal Engineering Lab 

Thermodynamics
Total Quality Management 
Vector Calculus, Differential 

ME 
ME 
ME 

47 
57 48 6 months 

49 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

ME 50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

ME 
ME 

13 ME 

/4 ME 

ME 2019-20 6 months 
55 

6 months 2019-20 
2019-20I 

56 4 ME 

ME 6 months 57 6 

ME 2019-20 6 months 58 

Equations and Transforms 
Computer Programming Count 
DC Machines and Transformers 

3 January 
3 January- 

19-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 

ME 59 
60 EEE 

1 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months| 

EEE Count 
Power Quality Count 

63 Advanced Control Theory Count 
Applications of Special Electrical 

Machines Count 
Basics of Electrical & Electronics 

61 
62 EEE 

EEE 
2 

2019-20 6 months 

EEE 3 January_ 2019-20 6 months 64 
12 

2019-20 6 months Engineering Count 
Circuits & Netwroks Count 

Circuits and Measurements Lab 

EEE 
EEE 

3 JanuaryY 
3 January_ 

65 
2019-20 6 months 56 

Count EEE 3 January 2019-20 6 months 
67 

Computer Applications in Power 

2019-20 6 months 3 January 

3 January 

EEE Systems Count 
omputer Networks Count 

Computer Programming Lab Count 

2 
7 EEE 2019-20 6 months 

69 

43 

EEE 3 Januar 2019-20 6 months 
70 

DC Machines &Transformers Count 

2019-20 
2019-20 6months 

6 months 
71 
72 

EEE 
EEE 

3 January 
3 January 41 Design Project Count 

Digital Electronics And Logic Design 

Count 
Digital Signal Processing Count 
Distributed generation and smart 

grids Count 
Elective I Electric Drive Systems 

Count 
Electric Drives Count 

Electrical Machine Design Count 
Electrical Machines Lab 1 Count 
Electrical Machines Lab| Count 
Electrical Machines Lab II Count 
Electrical system design Count 

Electronic Circuits Lab Count 

Electronic communication Count 
Embedded Controllers for Power 

3 January 

3 January 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 

EEE 
73 

EEE 
74 

EEE 3 January 2019-20 6 months 
75 

2019-20 6 months 3 January 
3 JanuaryY 

3 January 
3 January 
3 JanuanY 
3 JanuaryY 

3 January 
3 JanuaryY 

EEE 

EEE 2019-20 6 months 
2019-20 | 6 months 
2019-20 6 months 

EEE 
78 

79 
80 
81 
82 

EEE 
EEE 
EEE 

EEE 
EEE 
EEE 

6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

2019-20 6 months 

6 monthsS 

2019-20 

2019-20 
2019-20 

83 
11 3 January 2019-20 

84 

Convertors Count 
Engineering Physiscs Lab Count 

Facts & Power Quality Count 
High Voltage DC Transmission Count 

EEE 
EEE 

3 JanuaryY 
3 January 

3 JanuaryY 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 
6 monthsS 

85 
43 

86 
87 

EEE 

EEE 3 JanuaryY 2019-20 6 months 
88 

Industrial Control Electronics Count 

EEE 3 Januaryy 2019-20 6 months 

Industrial Instrumentation 

EEE 3 January 2019-20 6 months 
&Automation Count 

CNGINEERINu 
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Industrial Training Count 
Linear Control Systems Count 

Main Project Count 
Material Science Count 

Measurements And Instrumentation 

Count 
Microprocessor and Embedded 

91 EEE 3 January 
3 January 

3 January 
3 Januaryy 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 
6 monthsS 
6 months 

92 EEE
EEE 
EEE 

93 45 2019-20 
53 2019-20 
22 

5 EEE 3 January 2019-20 6 months 
12 

Systems Count 
Mini Project Count 

Modelling and Analysis of Electrical 

EEE 
EEE 

3 January 
3 JanuaryY 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 

Machines Count 
New and Renewable Energy Systems 

Count 
Optimization Techniques for 

EEE 3 January 2019-20 6 months 
8 

99 EEE 3 January 2019-20 6 monthsS 

Engineering Applications Count 
Power Electronic Devices & Circuits 

100 EEE 3 Januar 2019-20 6 months 

101 
102 

Count 
Power Electronics Count 

Power Electronics and Drives Lab 

3 January 
3 January 

EEE 2019-20 6 months 
EEE 2019-20 6 months 

8 
_103 

104 
Count 

Power Electronics Lab Count 
Power Generation, Transmission and 

Protection Count 
Power System Analysis Count 
Power System Dynamics and 

EEE 
EEE 

3 January 
3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 monthsS 
6 months 

26 
105 3 January EEE 

EEE 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 monthsS 
6 months 

106 January 

107 Stability Count 
Power system Lab Count 

Power System Operation and Control| 

EEE 
EEE 

3 JanuaryY 
3 Januan 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 10S 

109 Count 3 January EEE 2019-20 6 months 
Power System Operation and Control 

Count 
Power System Operation and Control| 

Count 
Project Phase 1 Count 

Renewable Energy Systems Count 

110 EEE 3 Januay 2019-20 6 months 

111 EEE 
EEE 

3 January 
3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 

112 

113 3 JanuaryY 
3 January 

3 January 

EEE 
Research Methodology Count 

Seminar-1 Count 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

114 EEE 
EEE 115 

116 Seminar & Project Preliminary Count 
Signals and Systems Count 

Special Electric Machines Count 

43 EEE 3 January 
3 January 
3 January 

6 months 2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

117 4 EEE 6 months 
118 EEE 6 months 

Switched Mode Power Converters 

119 
120 
121 

Count 
Systems and Control Lab Count 

Computational Intelligence 

EEE 3 January 
3 Januar 
3 January 
3 January 
3 JanuanY 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 monthss 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

6 monthS 

EEE 
CSE 

Advanced Computing Lab_ 
advanced datbase management 

Analog Communication 
Application Software devolopment 

122 CSE 

123 
124 

CSE 
4 cSE 3 January 

125 
126 
127 

Lab 
Artificial Intelligence 
Artificial Intelligence 

Automata Theory and Computability 

CSE 3 JanuaryY 
3 JanuarY 

2019-20 
2019-20 

3 January 2019-20 

6 months 
16 CSE 6 months 

6 months 
16 CSE 
2 

128 CSE
CSE 

3 January 
3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 

129 Basics of Robotics 

BASICS OF ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
Bio Informatics 
Bioinformatics 

Biomedical Engineering 
Compiler design 

130 
131 

CSE
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019/20IK6 months 
201920 6 months 

3 January 2019-20 6 months 

3 January 
3 January 
3 JanuaryY 
3 January 

6 months 
6 months 

132 

133 
134 CSE 

HRINCAL 
ANGALAA COLLEC CENGINEERINC 

urman0or 



Computer Graphics and Image 1 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 

CSE 3 January Processing 
Computer Networks 

135 
CSE 3 January 136 

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION ANDD 

CSE 3 January 2019-20 6 months ARCHITECTURE 
Computer security and applied 

137 

2019-20 6 months 3 January 

3 January 

CSE crytography 
Computer System Architecture 

138 

CSE 2019-20 6 months 139 

6 months 
6 months 

2019-20 3 JanuaryY 
3 January 2019-20 

CSE Cryptography and network Security 
data communication 

4 
4 

140 
141 CSE 

6 months 
2019-20 6 months 

6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

2019-20 6 months 
6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

2019-20 data mining and data wearhousing 
Data Structures 

Data Structures Lab 
DESIGN& ENGINEERING 

Design analysis of algorithms 
Design Project 

DIGITAL LAB 
Digital Communication 
Distributed Computing 

151 Distributed Computing Systems 
Embedded System 

Foundations Of Security In 

CSE 
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 

3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 JanuaryY 
3 Januaryy 

3 January 
3 January 
3 Januay 
3 January 
3 January 
3 Januany 

142 
3 

143 

2019-20 
2019-20 

144 4 

4 145
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 

2019-20 4 

49 2019-20 
CSE 2019-20 
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

152 CSE 

153 Computing CSE 3 January 2019-20 6 months 
154 Free and Open source software lab CSE 3 January 2019-20 6 months 4 

3 January 
3 January 

155 Fuzzy set theory and applications 8 CSE 2019-20 6 months Graph Theory and Combinatorics 
Introduction to Industrial 

156 4 CSE 2019-20 6 months 

CSE 2019-20 Automation 
Machine Learning 
Microprocessor Lab 
Microprocessors and 

157 
3 Janualy 

3 January 
3 JanuaryY 

6 months 
2019-20 6 months 

6 months 

158 26 CSE 
159 4 CSE 2019-20 

microcontrollers 
Mini Project 

modern Computer Networks 
Network Programming Lab

Network Simulation Lab 
Object Oriented Concepts 
Object Oriented design and 

3 January 
3 January 

3 January 
3 January 
3 Januaryy 
3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 
6 monthS 
6 months 

6 months 

160 
161 

CSE 

CSE 
CSE 162 

163 
164 

L165 

CSE 

CSE 
CSE 14 

6 months 

3 JanuaryY 
3 January 

166
CSE 2019-20 

2019-20 6 months 
Programming 6 months Object Oriented Programming 2 167 

Object Oriented Programming Lab in 
168 

CSE 

Java CSE 3 January 2019-20 6 monthsS 

Operating System Design Concepts 
Operating Systems 

Principles of database design 

3 JanuaryY 

3 January 
3 January 

CSE 169 
170 CSE 

CSE 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

171 
2019-20 

Principles of information Security 
Programming in C 

Programming Paradigm 
Seminar & Project Preliminary 

Social Network Analytics 
Soft computing 

Software engineering and Project 

CSE 
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 

172 
3 January 
3 January_ 
3 Januany_ 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 months 
6 months 

173 15 
174 

175 
176 

130 3 January 

3 January 
3 January 

6 months 
6 months CSE 

177 
CSE 2019-20 6 monthsS 

11 
178 Management 

Switching Theory and Logic Design 
CSE 3 January 2019-20 6 months 

179 
180 

181 

CSE (2019-20 
3 JanuaryN2019-20 

3 January 
System Software 

System Software Lab 
CSE 

CSE 

6 months 
6 months 

3 JanuaryKT 2019-20 6months 

ANGALAi C 



1
8

2
 

1
8

3
 

2019-20 
Theory of Com

putation 
w

eb security 
C

SE
 

6 m
onths 

3 January 
3 Jan

u
ary

 

3 JanuaryY 
3 January 

4 

C
SE

 
2019-20 

5 m
onths 

2019-20 
6 m

onths 
W

eb T
echnologies 

W
ireless Sensor Networks 

CSE 
C

S
E

 
184 

16 

185 
2 

2019-20 
6 m

onths 

A
dvanced C

om
m

unication S
ystem

s 
1

3
 

1
8

6
 

ECE 
3 JanuaryY 

2019-20 
6 m

onths 
A

N
A

LO
G

 C
O

M
M

U
N

IC
A

T
IO

N
 

ENGINEERING 
ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

3 January 
3 Ja

n
u

a
ry

 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 m
onths 

6 m
onths 

187 
188 

A
N

A
LO

G
 IN

TEG
R

A
TED

 C
IR

U
IT

S LA
B 

189 
E

C
E

 
3 January 

2019-20 
6 m

onths 
A

N
T

E
N

N
A

 &
 W

A
V

E
 PR

O
PA

G
A

T
IO

N
 

7 

2
0

1
9

-2
0

 
6 m

onths 
3 January 
3 Januar 

E
C

E
 

1
9

0
 

1
9

1
 

Applied Electrom
agnetic Theory 

E
C

E
 

2019-20 
6 

m
onths 

B
A

SIC
S O

F E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
&

 
6 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
Biomedical Engineering 
BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

Com
m

unication System
s L

a
b

| 
Com

puter Com
m

unication 
COM

PUTER ORGANIZATION 
Control Systems 
DESIGN PROJECT 

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 
Digital Signal Processing 

Digital Signal Processing Lab_ 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 JanuaryY 
3 J

a
n

u
a
ry

 

3 January 
3 January_ 
3 January 

January 
3 January 

3 JanuaryY
 

2
0

1
9

-2
0

 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2

0
1

9
-2

0
 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6
m

o
n

th
s 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

6 m
onths 

6 
m

onthsS 
6 m

onths 
6 m

onths 
6 m

o
n

th
s 

6 m
onths 

192 
3 

11 
194 

1
9

5
 

196 

1
9

7
 

198 

6
m

o
n

th
sS

 

6 m
onths 

6 
m

onths 
6 m

onths 

199 
E

C
E

 

E
C

E
 

2
0

0
 

2
0

1
 

E
C

E
 

202 
E

C
E

 

ELEC
TIC

A
L &

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
S 

W
O

R
K

SH
O

P 
LIFE SKILLS 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

3 January 
3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 m
onthsS 

2
0

3
 

2
0

4
 

6 m
onths 

PR
O

FE
SSIO

N
A

L
 C

O
M

M
U

N
IC

A
T

IO
N

 

3 January 
3 January 
3 January 

3 
JanuaryY 

3 Ja
n

u
a
ry

 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

2019-20 
2019-20 

E
C

E
 

6 
m

onths 

6 m
onths 

6 m
onths 

6 m
onths 

6 m
onthsS 

6 m
o

n
th

s 

2
0

5
 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 
ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEM 
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 

ENGINEERING MECHANICS 
ENGINEERING PHYSICS 

Inform
ation Theory &

 Coding 
LINEAR ALGEBRA &

COM
PLEX 

A
N

A
LY

SIS 
LINEAR ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS 

LOGIC CIRCUIT DESIGN 
LOGIC CIRCUIT DESIGN LAB 

Low Power VLSI Design 
MICROCNTROLLER LAB 

M
icroprocessors and 

206 
EC

E 
2

0
7

 
1

1
 

E
C

E
 

208 
E

C
E

 
2

0
9

 

2
1

0
 

2
1

1
 

2
1

2
 

E
C

E
 

3 Januany 
3 January 
3 JanuaryY 

3 Ja
n

u
a
ry

 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

6 m
onths 

6 m
onths 

6 m
o

n
th

s 
E

C
E

 
2019-20 

213 
E

C
E

 
2019-20 

2
1

4
 

2
1

5
 

216 

3 January 
3 January 

3 January 
3 January 

4 
E

C
E

 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

3 January 
2019-20 

6 m
onths 

6 months 
6 m

onths 
6 m

onths 
6 m

onths 
6 m

onths 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

11 

2
1

7
 

2
1

8
 

2
1

9
 

E
C

E
 

ECE 
EC

E 
10 

3 
January 

8 

M
icrocontrollers 

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAM
M

ING 
220 

EC
E 

3 JanuaryY
 

2019-20 
6 months 

18 

2
2

1
 

2
2

2
 

2
2

3
 

224 
2

2
5

 
2

2
6

 
2

2
7

 
2

2
8

2
2

9
 

2
3

0
 

231 

EC
E 

EC
E 

ECE 
ECE 

3 JanuaryY 
3 January 
3 JanuaryY 
3 J

a
n

u
a
r
y

 

3 J
a
n

u
a
y

 

3 JanuaryY 
3 January 
3 Januaryy_ 

2019-20 
6 months 

Optical Communication 
PROGRAM

M
ING IN C

 
2019-20 

6 m
onths 

8 
2019-20 

6 months 
PRO

JECT 
0 

2019-20 
6 months 

2019-20 
6 m

onths 
2019-20 

PROJECT PRELIMINARY 
REAL TIME OPERATING SYSTEMS 

SIGNALS& SYSTEMS 
SOLID STATE DEVICES 

V
L

SI 
PROJECT (PHASE 1) 

PROJECT (PHASE I) 
A

nalytical m
ethods in E

ngineering 

70 
E

C
E

 

15 
E

C
E

 
EC

E 
6 m

onthns_ 
2019-20 

m
o

n
th

s 

2019-20 
6 

m
onths 

2019-20 
6 

m
onths 

6 m
onths 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

E
C

E
 

3 J
a
n

u
a
ry

 

3 January_ 
3 Ja

n
u

a
ry

 
2019-20 

EC
E 

2019-20 
6m

onths 

2
3

2
 

233 
Civil Engineering Drafting Lab 

CE 
3 January 

2019-20 
3 January 

2019-201 
6:m

onths 
5 m

onths 

1
A

N
G

A
L

A
, C

U
I.L

 
c O

 
N

G
IN

E
E

R
IN

G
 

E
tu

m
a
n

o
o

r 



3 January 
2

3
4

 
2

3
5

 
2

3
6

 
2

3
7

 
2

3
8

 

Industrial Training 
Project Phase 
Project Phase I 

Theory of Elasticity 
dvanced concrete technology 
A

dvanced D
esign of C

oncrete 

C
E

 
C

E
 

C
E

 
C

E
 

C
E 

3 January 
3 January 
3 January 
3 January 

2019-20 
6 months 

2019-20 
6 m

onths 
2019-20 

6 m
onths 

6 months 
4 4 

2019-20 
19 

2019-2 
6 months 

4 

2019-20 
6 months 

StructuresS 
Civil Engineering drafting lab 

C
E

 
C

E
 

3 January 
3 January 

2019-20 
6m

onths 
239 
240 

CIV
IL E

N
G

IN
E

E
R

IN
G

 PR
O

JE
C

T
 

2019-20 
6 m

onths 
M

ANAGEM
ENT 

C
om

puter A
ided C

ivil E
ngineering 

241 
C

E 
3 Ja

n
u

a
ry

 

28 

L
a
b

 
Com

puter Application Lab 
C

O
M

PU
TER

 PR
O

G
R

A
M

M
IN

G
 A

N
D

 

3 January 
3 January 

2019-20 
2019-20 

6 months 
6 m

onths 
242 

C
E

 

2
4

3
 

C
E

 
6 

COMPUTATIONAL TECHNIQUES 
Construction Technology 

design of concrete structures 
design of concrete structures 
design of concrete structures I 
esign of hydraulic structures 

design of steel structures 
Design Project 

Environm
ent &

 Pollution 
Environm

ental Engineering 
Environm

ental Engineering 
Environmental Engineering Lab 

6 months 
6 m

onths 
6 m

onthsS 

3 January 
3 January 
3 Januar 
3 January 
3 Januar 
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